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Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Length mm (L)

Mechanics stethoscope

e jetreamers
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Mechanics stethoscope

12705

Product no.
GTIN
Model

e plastic handle and sound tubes

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

74060001
4018754045143

12705 MOTORDIAGNOSE-
GERAET

355
85

356

86

36

1.102176 dm3
74060001

0,140

0,000

0,015
4018754045143
GERMANY
Baden-Wiirttemberg
nicht ear-pflichtig
82055980

1

137 ¢
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Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
12705
74060001 MOTORDIAGNOSE- Mechanics stethoscope 4018754045143
GERAET
GTIN-Code.

470187547045143
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